
CHS TESTING SCHEDULE 2018

DATE GRADE ASSESSMENT LOCATION AM/PM COMMENTS

Tuesday, April 17, 2018 11 & 12 ELA CAT Library AM

Thursday, April 19, 2018 11 & 12 ELA PT Library AM

makeup ELA Cat if 

needed

Friday, April 20, 2018 11&12 ELA PT & CAT Library AM

makeup ELA Cat  and PT 

if needed

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 11 & 12 Math CAT Library AM

makeup ELA Cat  and PT 

if needed

Thursday, April 26, 2018 11 & 12 Math PT Library AM

makeup ELA Cat & PT 

and Math Cat  if needed

Monday, April 30, 2018 11 & 12

Math CAT & 

PT Libray AM Makeup Math PT & CAT

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 10 ELA PT

Library and 

Computer Lab AM/pm

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 10 ELA CAT

Library and 

Computer Lab AM/pm

Makeup  of ELA CAT if 

needed  10 graders

Friday, May 4, 2018 10 ELA CAT & PT Library AM

Makeup of ELA CAT & PT 

10 graders

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 10 Math CAT

Library and 

Computer Lab AM/pm

Thursday, May 10, 2018 10 Math PT

Library and 

Computer Lab AM/pm

Makeup of Math CAT 10 

graders if needed

Friday, May 11, 2018 10

Math CAT & 

PT Library AM

Makeup of Math CAT & 

PT 10 graders 



Wednesday, May 16, 2018 11 Science

Library and 

Computer Lab AM

Thursday, May 17, 2018 11 Science Library AM

Makeup Science 11 

graders

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 12 EOC Alg 

Conference 

room AM if needed

Thursday, May 24, 2018 12

EOC 

Geometry

Conference 

room AM if needed


